U P D A T E D  F O R  M Y 2 0 1 7 - 2 0 1 8
 Your network by bike
Gates has designed an attractive and lightweight belt
drive system specifically for higher volume urban
bicycle models:
• Advanced carbon fiber reinforced elastomeric belt
incorporates CenterTrack design for improved
alignment

  Crank Finish: Polished Black
 Recommended for
• City and Urban bikes
• eBikes with front or rear hub motors;
• Not approved for mid motor eBikes, trekking, or
off-road use.*
Forged 6061-T6 Alloy Cranksets
*Riding in dirty, abrasive conditions can cause  accelerated wear of the belt drive system
CARBON DRIVE ™ CDN ™
Gates recommends bottom bracket options for specific belt lines available from Thun.
CDN - CENTERTRACK BELTS (12 MM WIDTH)
TEETH LENGTH
DESCRIPTION
(BLACK only)
111 1221 MM 11M-111T-12CT CDN
115 1265 MM 11M-115T-12CT CDN
118 1298 MM 11M-118T-12CT CDN
120 1320 MM 11M-120T-12CT CDN
122 1342 MM 11M-122T-12CT CDN
The CDN belt has nine carbon cords
embedded within an engineered polymer
belt with a patented 11 mm tooth pitch
profile optimized for lower tension.